LVC
30
LOW VOLTAGE
CONTACTORS
Ordering
3 Poles AC contactors (Coil: 230 V 50-60 Hz)
3 Poles DC contactors (Coil :24 V DC)
3 Poles DC contactors (Coil :48 V DC)
Type Rated Power AC-3 (kW) Rated Current AC-3 (A) Rated Thermal Current  Ith (A) Aux. Contact as built-in Order Code
SCM-9 4 9 20 1NO+1NC SCM009230
SCM-12 5.5 12 25 1NO+1NC SCM012230
SCM-18 7.5 18 30 1NO+1NC SCM018230
SCM-22 11 22 32 1NO+1NC SCM022230
SCM-32 15 32 45 2NO+2NC SCM032230
SCM-40 18.5 40 50 2NO+2NC SCM040230
SCM-50 22 50 70 2NO+2NC SCM050230
SCM-65 30 65 80 2NO+2NC SCM065230
SCM-75 37 75 90 2NO+2NC SCM075230
SCM-85 45 85 100 2NO+2NC SCM085230
SCM-100 55 100 160 2NO+2NC SCM100230
SCM-125 60 120 160 2NO+2NC SCM125230
SCM-150 75 150 200 2NO+2NC SCM150230
Type Rated Power AC-3 (kW) Rated Current AC-3 (A) Rated Thermal Current Ith (A) Aux. Contact as built-in Order Code
SDM-9 4 9 20 1NO+1NC SDM009024
SDM-12 5.5 12 25 1NO+1NC SDM012024
SDM-18 7.5 18 30 1NO+1NC SDM018024
SDM-22 11 22 32 1NO+1NC SDM022024
SDM-32 15 32 45 2NO+2NC SDM032024
SDM-40 18.5 40 50 2NO+2NC SDM040024
Type Rated Power AC-3 (kW) Rated Current AC-3 (A) Rated Thermal Current Ith (A) Aux. Contact as built-in Order Code
SDM-9 4 9 20 1NO+1NC SDM009048
SDM-12 5.5 12 25 1NO+1NC SDM012048
SDM-18 7.5 18 30 1NO+1NC SDM018048
SDM-22 11 22 32 1NO+1NC SDM022048
SDM-32 15 32 45 2NO+2NC SDM032048
SDM-40 18.5 40 50 2NO+2NC SDM040048